Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School Scholarship Granting Organization Donation Form Scholarships for Education Choice: Sagamore Institute

Donor's full name (please match name with SSN provided below)	
Company name and contact person (if applicable)	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
	Email
Social Security Number (Individual Donation; Last 4 digits only)	
Federal EIN (Business Donation)	
Please designate my gift to support Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School	
Donation Amount	Signature, Date

Donations can be made via cash, check, and credit or debit card to Scholarships for Education Choice: Sagamore Institute. Please complete this form and submit your desired method of payment to the following address:

Scholarships for Education Choice: Sagamore Institute The Levey Mansion 2902 North Meridian Street Indianapolis, IN 46208

Gifts can also be made online by visiting http://scholarshipsforeducationchoice.com/donors/donate-online/.

Gifts of Stock and Securities:

The Sagamore Institute has created a Single Charity Fund with the National Christian Foundation (NCF) for gifts of non-cash assets.

To donate a gift of this type, please complete the following steps:

- 1. Complete this donation form.
- 2. Print and complete the NCF Form: www.nationalchristian.com/forms/stockandmutualfundtransfer
- 3. Fax all forms and supporting documentation to NCF to the attention of Ginny Hahn at (888) 566-5850.

Be sure to indicate the correct Giving Fund Name and Giving Fund Number on the donation forms: • Giving Fund Name: Sagamore Institute Single Charity Fund

• Giving Fund Number: 941785

Mike Lindell, Chief Operating Officer Sagamore Institute (317) 472-2052 michael@sagamoreinstitute.org Jamie Elkins, Senior Vice President Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School (317) 524-7093 jelkins@brebeuf.org